Roster

TIME (AEDT)

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

*By appointment

TUESDAY 9 FEB

Brent Ritchie
Brent Ritchie
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Noel Scott
Noel Scott
Brian King*
Brian King
Perry Hobson*

Perry Hobson

ASK A FELLOW

WEDNESDAY 10 FEB

Betty Weiler
Betty Weiler
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Haiyan Song
Appointment only
Appointment only
Sara Dolnicar
Judith Mair

Perry Hobson
Perry Hobson

AND EVENTS

THURSDAY 11 FEB

Betty Weiler
Betty Weiler
Bob McKercher
Bob McKercher
Bob McKercher
Sara Dolnicar
Sara Dolnicar
Sara Dolnicar
Sara Dolnicar
Judith Mair
Perry Hobson

Perry Hobson
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https://cauthe.org/services/conferences/cauthe-2021-conference/

